Lingnan University

Steering Group on Strategic Planning

Terms of Reference

- 1. To review the positioning of Lingnan University and to identify strategic directions and initiatives for Senate and Council consideration.
- 2. To steer the development and formulation of strategic plans of the University.
- 3. To oversee and assess the implementation of strategic plans.

Membership

Chairman :	President
Members :	 Vice-President Associate Vice-President (Academic Affairs and External Relations) Associate Vice-President (Academic Quality Assurance and Internationalisation) Associate Vice-President (Strategic Research) Associate Vice-President (Student Affairs) Deans One senior academic staff selected from each Faculty
Co-opted Members :	Director of Campus Development and Management Director of Finance Director of Institutional Advancement and Public Affairs
Secretary :	Registrar